Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6

DYNAMIG Telefon: 063/111-50-29
Fax:
COMPUTERS PIE: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

UBIQUITI Flex Mini; (4) GbE ports; (1) GbE PoE
input port for power; Optional powering with
included 5V, 1A USB-C adapter. ( USW-FLEX-MINI-

EU) .Liiﬁ -

Sifra: 1341
Kategorija prozivoda: Switch
Proizvodac: Ubiquity

Cena: 5056,00 rsd.



Number of Ports:

Switching Protocol:
Status LED Indicators:
Data Transmission:

Networking Compliant Standards:

Networking Features:
Device Location:
Certifications:

LAN:

Management Port:
USB:

Power over Ethernet:

Power Adapter:

Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:
External Color:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Humidity:
Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Warranty Term Notes:

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):

Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

5 x 10Base-T100Base-
TX1000Base-T (Gigabit
EthernetFast EthernetEthernet)

Ethernet
Activity Status, Link, Speed
Full Duplex

IEEE 802.3af
IEEE 802.3at

Jumbo Frames Support
External

CE, FCC, IC

4 (RJ-45)

1 (RJ-45)

1 (USB Type-C)

External
DC 44-57 V

External
DC5V, max1

70.15 mm
21.17 mm
107.16 mm
0.15 kg
White

45 °C

95 %
-5°C

5%

Yes

12 month(s)

Serial Number

24 months - for EU
0.267 kg

0.17 kg

1

0.15 kg

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




