

LAN Switch Ubiquiti USW-FLEX-MINI-EU 5x1G/1PoE

Šifra: 1341

Kategorija proizvoda: Switch

Proizvođač: Ubiquiti

**Cena: 4.815,00** rsd.

Number of Ports:	5 x 10Base-T100Base-TX1000Base-T (Gigabit EthernetFast EthernetEthernet)
Switching Protocol:	Ethernet
Status LED Indicators:	Activity Status, Link, Speed
Data Transmission:	Full Duplex
Networking Compliant Standards:	IEEE 802.3af IEEE 802.3at
Networking Features:	Jumbo Frames Support
Device Location:	External
Certifications:	CE, FCC, IC
LAN:	4 (RJ-45)
Management Port:	1 (RJ-45)
USB:	1 (USB Type C)
Power over Ethernet:	External DC 44-57 V
Power Adapter:	External DC 5 V, max 1
Depth (mm):	70.15 mm
Height (mm):	21.17 mm
Width (mm):	107.16 mm
Nominal Weight:	0.15 kg
External Color:	White
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	45 °C
Maximum Operating Humidity:	95 %
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature:	-5 °C
Minimum Operating Humidity:	5 %
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da
Warranty Term (month):	12 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Warranty Term Notes:	24 months - for EU
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	0.24 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.17 kg
Pieces in pack:	1